
SCHEDULE 2 - TARIFFS

Tariff 

Code

Visitor/ 

Tourist 

Ticket

Weekend 

Recreational 

Tickets

1/2 hour 1 hour 2 hours 2+ hours 3 hours 4 hours 4+ hours 1 week 12 months 1 month 3 months 12 months 7 days 14 days 7 days 14 days

1 n/a £1.00 n/a n/a n/a £2.00 £3.00 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

2 £0.30 £0.50 £1.00 n/a n/a £2.00 £4.00 n/a n/a n/a £130.00 £350.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

3 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

4 n/a n/a £1.50 n/a n/a £2.50 £3.50 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

5 £0.60 £1.20 £2.00 n/a n/a £3.50 £6.00 n/a n/a n/a £130.00 £350.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

6 £0.50 £1.00 £1.20 n/a n/a £2.00 £6.00 n/a n/a n/a £130.00 £350.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

7 £2:00 per day or part day when chargeable, coaches free 10:00-22:00. n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

8 n/a £0.50 £1.00 n/a £1.50 £2.50 £3.50 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

9 n/a £0.50 £1.00 n/a n/a £1.50 £2.50 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

10 n/a £0.50 £1.00 n/a n/a £1.20 £2.00 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

12 n/a n/a £1.00 n/a n/a £1.50 £2.00 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

13 Free n/a £0.50 £1.00 n/a n/a n/a £10.00 £50.00 n/a n/a £25.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

14 n/a Free n/a n/a n/a £1.00 £1.50 £10.00 £50.00 £10.00 £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

15 Free n/a £1.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

16 £0.50 £1.00 £1.50 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

17 £0.60 £1.20 £2.00 n/a n/a £2.50 £3.50 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

18 n/a £1.00 £1.50 n/a n/a £2.50 £3.50 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

19 £0.20 £0.40 £0.60 n/a n/a £1.00 £1.50 £10.00 £50.00 n/a £80.00 £200.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

20 £0.50 £1.00 £1.50 n/a n/a £2.50 £6.00 n/a n/a n/a £130.00 £350.00 £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

21 n/a Free £1.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a £40.00 £80.00 £100.00 £200.00

Tariff
Excess Charges (Cars, 

Motorcycles)

Excess Charges 

(HGVs, PSVs, 

Coaches)

Season Tickets


